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SA390-3 DIN 8140

Groupes de matiéres

Caractéristiques
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Données d'outil
ID D1 @ di1 Tol P 11 12 d2
149748 EG M8 9.62 6Hmod 1.250 100.0 30.0 10.00
Famille de produit SA390-3 EG M8 6Hmod
ID D1 @ di Tol P 11 12 dz2
149669 EG M3 3.65 6Hmod 0.500 56.0 13.0 4.00
149688 EG M4 491 6Hmod 0.700 70.0 15.0 6.00
149710 EG M5 6.04 6Hmod 0.800 80.0 20.0 6.00
149723 EG M6 7.30 6Hmod 1.000 80.0 20.0 7.00
149748 EG M8 9.62 6Hmod 1.250 100.0 30.0 10.00
149767 EG M10 11.95 6Hmod 1.500 110.0 35.0 12.00

DC SWISS SA - Original cutting tool designer and manufacturer - ISO 9001:2008 quality management systems

DIN 40435

Dessin du profil

3.0

4.9

4.9

515

8.0

9.0

60°

385
4.20
b¥25
6.30
8.40

10.40


http://old.dcswiss.com/produits/index/tarauds/tarauds-%C3%A0-machine/alliages-sp%C3%A9ciaux-aero/SA390-3

